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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 03/20/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 03/20/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15009821 Date: 2015-03-20 00:05:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009822 Date: 2015-03-20 00:05:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009823 Date: 2015-03-20 00:06:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009824 Date: 2015-03-20 00:07:39 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009825 Date: 2015-03-20 00:08:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009826 Date: 2015-03-20 00:09:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009827 Date: 2015-03-20 00:10:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009828 Date: 2015-03-20 00:11:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009829 Date: 2015-03-20 00:20:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009830 Date: 2015-03-20 01:11:37 Type: M/V STOP
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Location: 83 MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009831 Date: 2015-03-20 01:17:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009834 Date: 2015-03-20 01:23:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009832 Date: 2015-03-20 01:23:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY GARDENS / 206 AMESBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009833 Date: 2015-03-20 01:25:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FULTON ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009835 Date: 2015-03-20 01:27:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009836 Date: 2015-03-20 01:28:03 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 682 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009837 Date: 2015-03-20 01:29:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CONCORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009838 Date: 2015-03-20 01:31:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 99 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009839 Date: 2015-03-20 01:33:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CAMPO SECO ST & FERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009840 Date: 2015-03-20 01:33:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009841 Date: 2015-03-20 01:35:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009842 Date: 2015-03-20 01:38:28 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DUCK BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009843 Date: 2015-03-20 01:38:56 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009844 Date: 2015-03-20 01:46:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LENOX ST & S BROADWAY
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009845 Date: 2015-03-20 01:48:18 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALDER ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009846 Date: 2015-03-20 01:48:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALDER ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009847 Date: 2015-03-20 01:50:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WEST ST & WILLOUGHBY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009848 Date: 2015-03-20 01:51:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ARLINGTON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009849 Date: 2015-03-20 01:56:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009850 Date: 2015-03-20 01:59:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009851 Date: 2015-03-20 02:07:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009852 Date: 2015-03-20 02:08:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHESTNUT ST & SHORT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009853 Date: 2015-03-20 02:15:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: EXETER & S UNION

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009854 Date: 2015-03-20 02:31:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: EXCHANGE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009855 Date: 2015-03-20 03:05:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009856 Date: 2015-03-20 03:07:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FALLS BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009857 Date: 2015-03-20 03:24:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GARDEN ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009858 Date: 2015-03-20 03:25:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S BROADWAY & SALEM ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15009859 Date: 2015-03-20 03:28:05 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009860 Date: 2015-03-20 03:35:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MYRTLE ST & WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009861 Date: 2015-03-20 03:39:33 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 45 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009862 Date: 2015-03-20 03:43:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009863 Date: 2015-03-20 03:54:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMES ST & SMITH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009864 Date: 2015-03-20 03:56:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 237 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009865 Date: 2015-03-20 03:59:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 222 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009866 Date: 2015-03-20 04:03:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GRAFTON ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009867 Date: 2015-03-20 04:16:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FALLS BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009868 Date: 2015-03-20 04:17:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BOWDOIN ST & BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009869 Date: 2015-03-20 04:22:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AUBURN ST & FAIRMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009870 Date: 2015-03-20 04:23:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009871 Date: 2015-03-20 04:28:16 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 682 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009872 Date: 2015-03-20 04:33:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DRACUT ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009873 Date: 2015-03-20 04:43:44 Type: ALARM/BURG
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Location: ACADEMY CHURCH / 198 GARDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009874 Date: 2015-03-20 06:38:56 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 266 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009875 Date: 2015-03-20 06:39:35 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 8 MORTON ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009876 Date: 2015-03-20 06:59:08 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 50 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009877 Date: 2015-03-20 06:59:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMES ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009878 Date: 2015-03-20 07:09:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CEDAR ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009879 Date: 2015-03-20 07:31:48 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009880 Date: 2015-03-20 07:36:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LOWELL ST & WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009881 Date: 2015-03-20 07:44:15 Type: ALARMS

Location: 17 MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009884 Date: 2015-03-20 07:47:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009882 Date: 2015-03-20 07:48:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CANAL ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009883 Date: 2015-03-20 07:49:04 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 248 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009885 Date: 2015-03-20 07:55:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009886 Date: 2015-03-20 07:59:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009887 Date: 2015-03-20 08:03:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & KENDALL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009888 Date: 2015-03-20 08:04:58 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009889 Date: 2015-03-20 08:08:02 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009890 Date: 2015-03-20 08:12:53 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: KINGSTON ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009891 Date: 2015-03-20 08:24:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E SYLVESTER ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009892 Date: 2015-03-20 08:27:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009893 Date: 2015-03-20 08:31:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009894 Date: 2015-03-20 08:33:56 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 161 PARK ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009895 Date: 2015-03-20 08:46:10 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 25 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009896 Date: 2015-03-20 08:51:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009897 Date: 2015-03-20 09:15:45 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 79 GENESEE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009898 Date: 2015-03-20 09:34:32 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S BROADWAY & WEARE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009899 Date: 2015-03-20 09:38:09 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 67 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009900 Date: 2015-03-20 09:46:16 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: MARGIN & BUTLER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009901 Date: 2015-03-20 09:52:17 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 40 SMITH ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15009902 Date: 2015-03-20 10:36:40 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 13 WOODLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009903 Date: 2015-03-20 10:36:48 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 42 BODWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009904 Date: 2015-03-20 10:37:54 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: RITE AID / 365 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009905 Date: 2015-03-20 10:56:15 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009906 Date: 2015-03-20 11:00:10 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 87 FERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009907 Date: 2015-03-20 11:06:29 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 473 ESSEX ST #34

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009908 Date: 2015-03-20 11:25:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009909 Date: 2015-03-20 11:36:47 Type: 911 HANG UP

Location: HEADSTART (GLCAC) / 305 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009910 Date: 2015-03-20 11:38:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: RT 114 & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009911 Date: 2015-03-20 11:38:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009913 Date: 2015-03-20 11:42:13 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 198 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009912 Date: 2015-03-20 11:43:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009914 Date: 2015-03-20 12:05:49 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: BUCKLEY TRANSIT CENTER / 295 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009915 Date: 2015-03-20 12:07:37 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 56 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009916 Date: 2015-03-20 12:08:00 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI
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Location: 360 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009917 Date: 2015-03-20 12:24:20 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 233 JACKSON ST #6

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009918 Date: 2015-03-20 12:24:42 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 141 MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009919 Date: 2015-03-20 12:25:50 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009920 Date: 2015-03-20 12:34:59 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 534 ANDOVER ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009921 Date: 2015-03-20 12:40:37 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 40 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009922 Date: 2015-03-20 12:52:37 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 357 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009923 Date: 2015-03-20 13:04:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009924 Date: 2015-03-20 13:10:57 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 191 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009925 Date: 2015-03-20 13:12:17 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009926 Date: 2015-03-20 13:21:33 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 0 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009927 Date: 2015-03-20 13:43:46 Type: AUTO ACC/PED

Location: 10 DIAMOND ST #15

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009928 Date: 2015-03-20 13:46:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LAKE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009929 Date: 2015-03-20 13:54:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009930 Date: 2015-03-20 14:03:40 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 151 BAILEY ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009931 Date: 2015-03-20 14:05:34 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 18 FRANKLIN ST #APT 107B

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009932 Date: 2015-03-20 14:11:10 Type: DISABLED MV

Location: BROADWAY & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009933 Date: 2015-03-20 14:29:40 Type: WIRE DOWN

Location: SARATOGA ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009934 Date: 2015-03-20 15:01:18 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: GO 1 DOLLAR / 73 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009935 Date: 2015-03-20 15:01:35 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 30 MYRTLE CT #APT 103

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009936 Date: 2015-03-20 15:11:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 5 DAISY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009937 Date: 2015-03-20 15:17:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & LEXINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009938 Date: 2015-03-20 15:22:05 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 25 BELLEVUE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009939 Date: 2015-03-20 15:29:20 Type: DISABLED MV

Location: JACKSON ST & KNOX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009940 Date: 2015-03-20 15:39:48 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009941 Date: 2015-03-20 15:50:05 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: GROTON ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009942 Date: 2015-03-20 16:13:05 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 47 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009943 Date: 2015-03-20 16:42:50 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: CADAVID RESD / 119 THOREAU WAY #APT 631

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009944 Date: 2015-03-20 16:45:37 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: PARKER ST & SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15009945 Date: 2015-03-20 16:46:47 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 91 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009946 Date: 2015-03-20 17:02:25 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009947 Date: 2015-03-20 17:05:05 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 112 CROSS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009948 Date: 2015-03-20 17:43:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: JACKSON ST & OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009949 Date: 2015-03-20 17:45:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009950 Date: 2015-03-20 17:51:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009952 Date: 2015-03-20 17:57:24 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009951 Date: 2015-03-20 17:57:43 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 126 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009953 Date: 2015-03-20 18:01:24 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LGH XRAY CENTER / 25 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009954 Date: 2015-03-20 18:03:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 690 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009955 Date: 2015-03-20 18:14:06 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 16 BUSWELL ST FL 1ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009956 Date: 2015-03-20 18:15:36 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 226 SALEM ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009957 Date: 2015-03-20 18:22:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GARDEN ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009958 Date: 2015-03-20 18:28:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009959 Date: 2015-03-20 18:38:08 Type: B&E/PAST
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Location: 142 DRACUT ST FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009960 Date: 2015-03-20 19:01:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: PARK & WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009961 Date: 2015-03-20 19:19:20 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 274 HAMPSHIRE ST FL 1ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009962 Date: 2015-03-20 19:21:26 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: BANK OF AMERICA / 67 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009963 Date: 2015-03-20 19:26:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009964 Date: 2015-03-20 19:40:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: PHILLIPS ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009965 Date: 2015-03-20 19:53:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009966 Date: 2015-03-20 19:56:12 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 121 UNION ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009967 Date: 2015-03-20 20:00:14 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE STAFFING SERVICES / 65 MERRIMACK ST #UNIT 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009968 Date: 2015-03-20 20:04:37 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 67 AVON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009969 Date: 2015-03-20 20:11:15 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: NEW BALANCE ATHLETIC SHOE CORP / 5 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009970 Date: 2015-03-20 20:11:55 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 2 MUSEUM SQ #202

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009971 Date: 2015-03-20 20:40:57 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 124 S BROADWAY FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009972 Date: 2015-03-20 20:45:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 370 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009973 Date: 2015-03-20 21:17:05 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FOSTER ST & MARKET ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009974 Date: 2015-03-20 21:26:08 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BOAT RAMP / 1 EATON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009975 Date: 2015-03-20 21:38:21 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 15 WILBUR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009976 Date: 2015-03-20 21:39:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009977 Date: 2015-03-20 21:43:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 592 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009978 Date: 2015-03-20 21:50:42 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 853 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009979 Date: 2015-03-20 21:50:58 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: AMERICAN TAXI / 324 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009980 Date: 2015-03-20 22:02:04 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 42 STORROW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009981 Date: 2015-03-20 22:03:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 7 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009982 Date: 2015-03-20 22:09:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009983 Date: 2015-03-20 22:10:10 Type: B&E/MV/ATTEMP

Location: 324 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009984 Date: 2015-03-20 22:17:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009985 Date: 2015-03-20 22:20:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BEACON ST & MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009986 Date: 2015-03-20 22:22:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BALI'S RESTURANT / ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009987 Date: 2015-03-20 22:26:42 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: FROSTY MUG / 275 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15009988 Date: 2015-03-20 22:36:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009989 Date: 2015-03-20 22:40:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 72 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009990 Date: 2015-03-20 22:54:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 72 MANCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009992 Date: 2015-03-20 23:04:12 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 15 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009993 Date: 2015-03-20 23:04:12 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 16 KRESS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009991 Date: 2015-03-20 23:05:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & MILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009994 Date: 2015-03-20 23:07:10 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 112 SPRINGFIELD ST FL 3RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009995 Date: 2015-03-20 23:14:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GUILMETTE SCHOOL / 80 BODWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009996 Date: 2015-03-20 23:16:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009997 Date: 2015-03-20 23:19:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009998 Date: 2015-03-20 23:20:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15009999 Date: 2015-03-20 23:22:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010000 Date: 2015-03-20 23:24:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010001 Date: 2015-03-20 23:33:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010002 Date: 2015-03-20 23:36:11 Type: DISTURBANCE

Page 13 of 14

3/26/2015



Location: 83 WEST ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010003 Date: 2015-03-20 23:42:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GARDEN ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010004 Date: 2015-03-20 23:51:27 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 77 S UNION ST #65

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010005 Date: 2015-03-20 23:54:12 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 48 PLEASANT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010006 Date: 2015-03-20 23:56:06 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 48 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15010007 Date: 2015-03-20 23:57:06 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 99 SUMMER ST #2 FL 2

===========================================================================

561 record(s)

{ call presslog("2015-03-20","0000","2015-03-20","2359") }
Total records found: 561 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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